## **AGENDA NOTES**

Renew) ITB 18-101037  Merenica Banks  Vendor(s) agree to renew under the ame prices, terms and conditions  Colicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, clease indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent on Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc. – Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Solicitation Name and Number  Procurement Agent	(Annual Contract with 2 Options to
Procurement Agent  Merenica Banks  Vendor(s) agree to renew under the ame prices, terms and conditions  Colicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, clease indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent on Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:    Renew) ITB 18-101037   Merenica Banks     Yes       Herbicide Growth Regulator Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)     CPA No. 1148695     Total: \$213,200.00     Award Amount: \$100,000.00     Change Order 1: \$113,200.00     S153,709.31     S		` 1
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the ame prices, terms and conditions  Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Merenica Banks  Yes  Yes  Herbicide Growth Regulator Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) Chanual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  S153,709.31  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Procurement Agent	Domayy) ITD 19 101027
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the ame prices, terms and conditions  Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and SBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Yes  Herbicide Growth Regulator Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00 Award Amount: \$100,000.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31	<b>Procurement Agent</b>	,
Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract and include Total Mount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent or Contract or Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:    Herbicide Growth Regulator Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) (CPA No. 1148695   Total: \$213,200.00     Award Amount: \$100,000.00     Change Order 1: \$113,200.00     \$153,709.31     Subcontract and include Total Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent or Contract or Information and Spent or Contract or (Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	6	Merenica Banks
Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Discontractor Name, Number and Contract with 2 Options to Renew) (CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00 Award Amount: \$100,000.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, Olease indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and SBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Herbicide Growth Regulator Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  Chanual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00  Award Amount: \$100,000.00  Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31	· / •	Yes
Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, olease indicate N/A)  Crevious Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Crevious Amount Spent on Cxpiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent of Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Crime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00  Award Amount: \$100,000.00  Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31	same prices, terms and conditions	
Contract Number of expiring/expired ontract (If no previous contract, olease indicate N/A)  Crevious Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Crevious Amount Spent on Cxpiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent of Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Crime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00  Award Amount: \$100,000.00  Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31		William d. P. J. G.
ontract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A)  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE - Subcontractor (Prime:  Renew) CPA No. 1148695  Total: \$213,200.00 Award Amount: \$100,000.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31	*	
CPA No. 1148695  Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:    CPA No. 1148695     Total: \$213,200.00     Award Amount: \$100,000.00     Change Order 1: \$113,200.00     S153,709.31     DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime:   Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		•
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount Include increases and Total Award Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Total: \$213,200.00  Award Amount: \$100,000.00  Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  \$153,709.31  \$25,709.31  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime:  Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	` -	,
Award Amount: \$100,000.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00 Change Order 1: \$153,709.31  Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	please indicate N/A)	CPA No. 1148695
Award Amount: \$100,000.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00 Change Order 1: \$113,200.00 Change Order 1: \$153,709.31  Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	D	T . 1 #212 200 00
Change Order 1: \$113,200.00  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
Amount)  Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent or Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent Der Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:    Subcontractor Information   DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime:   Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		Change Order 1: \$113,200.00
Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent Der Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Amount)	
Expiring/Expired Contract If multiple award, List Amount Spent Der Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and ESBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Duovious Amount Cnort on	¢152 700 21
If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		\$133,709.31
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime:  Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
Amount Spent)  Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:  Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	•	
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Amount Spent)	
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager		
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Jamos Beierie – Division Manager	Prime Contractor Information and	DeAngelo Brothers, Inc Prime:
zompany ramo vynorramo ana – radbili Dabiliob – z	Company Name, Owner Name and	Years in Business – 5
± • ·	Title, Number years in business and	Years doing business with DeKalb – 1
	Number of Years doing business with	(references were favorable)
	<b>DeKalb County)</b>	Brian Scarabrough – GDOT
LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,   Russell Perry- City of Jacksonville, FL	(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,	Russell Perry- City of Jacksonville, FL
	Participation Percentage, Company	Mark Baker – Houston County
	Name, Owner Name and Title,	
Address, Type of Work Provided and   Pro Turf - LSBE – DeKalb – 20%	Address, Type of Work Provided and	Pro Turf - LSBE – DeKalb – 20%
· -	Number of years in business)	Albert Marshall Little-Owner
	·	4400 Sterling Forest Dr.
4400 Sterling Forest Dr.		Decatur, GA 30034
Decatur, GA 30034		Years doing business: 3
Decatur, GA 30034 Weed Control & Vegetation Management		
Decatur, GA 30034 Weed Control & Vegetation Management Years doing business: 3		· · ·
Decatur, GA 30034 Weed Control & Vegetation Management Years doing business: 3 Spend Amount: \$85,583.65	Attachments	D 1 D 4 E